
Sponsor Name City Contact Name Contact Email

Alliance Public Schools Alliance Katie White kwhite@apschools.org

Ansley Public School Ansley Jeanne Rapp jrapp@esu10.org

Auburn Public School Auburn Erna Blount eblount@eus4.org

Bayard Public Schools Bayard Lorrie Baum lorrie.baum@bpstigers.org

Beatrice Public School Beatrice Peggy Johnson mjohnson@bpsnebr.org

Bellevue Public Schools Bellevue Mary Hansen Maryha@hotmail.com

Broken Bow Public School Broken Bow Jennifer Gibbons jennifer.gibbons@bbps.org

Camp Kindle Inc. Santa Clarita, CA Erin Fitzgerald erin@projectkindle.org

Central Plains Center For Services Broken Bow Michele Taylor mtaylor@central-plains.org

Chadron State College/Upward Bound Chadron Maggie Smith-Bruehlman mbruehlman@csc.edu

Columbus Public Schools Columbus Mike Birkel birkelm@discoverers.org 

Cozad Community Schools Cozad Lisa Petska lisa.petska@cozadschools.net

Crete Public Schools CRETE Sherry Rezac SHERRYR@CRETESCHOOLS.ORG

Fairbury Public School Fairbury Jane Rhine jrhine@fairburyjeffs.org

Falls City Area Ministerial Association Falls City Andrew Chavanak achavanak@gmail.com

Food Bank for the Heartland Omaha Michelle Sause msause@foodbankheartland.org

Fremont Public School Fremont Rowan Lang rowan.lang@fpsmail.org

Garden County Schools Oshkosh Dana Fischer dfischer@gceagles.org

Gibbon Public School Gibbon Cindy Nickel cindy.nickel@gibbonpublic.org

Gordon-Rushville Public Schools Gordon Allison Whelan allison.whelan@grmustangs.org

Grand Island Public School Grand Island Kris Spellman kspellman@gips.org

Harvard Public School HARVARD Michael Derr mderr@harvardcardinals.org

Hastings Public Schools Hastings Jeff Schneider jschneid@esu9.org

Hay Springs Public School HAY SPRINGS WENDY PALMER wendy.palmer@hshawks.com

Holy Name School Omaha Laura Quist cafeteria@hnsomaha.org

Johnson County Central Public School Tecumseh Joann Gadeken joann.gadeken@jccentral.org

Kearney Public Schools Kearney Kate Murphy kate.murphy@kearneypublic.org

Kimball Public Schools Kimball Danessa Terrill dterrill@kpslonghorns.org

Lexington Public Schools Lexington Keri Fagot keri.fagot@lexschools.org

Lighthouse Lincoln Michelle Michener michelle.michener@lincolnlighthouse.org

Lincoln-Lancaster County Health Department Lincoln Mike Heyl mheyl@lincoln.ne.gov

Madison Public School Madison Jane Brandenburger jbrandeburger@esu8.org

Metropolitan Community College Omaha Cynthia Gooch cgooch@mccneb.edu



Millard Public Schools Omaha Edrie Pearce EPearce@mpsomaha.org

Minatare Public Schools Minatare Anita DeSadier desadier2013@gmail.com

Minden Public Schools Minden Shelia Sanford shelia.sanford@mindenwhippets.org

Mitchell Public School Mitchell Susann Craig scraig@mpstigers.com

Morrill Public School Morrill Stacy Rodriguez stacy.rodriguez@mpslions.org

NE District Council of the Assemblies of God Grand Island Toby Schneckloth tobydyd@gmail.com

Nebraska City Schools Nebraska City Jeffrey Edwards jedwards@nebcityps.org

Nebraska Methodist College Omaha Ena Bolden ena.bolden@methodistcollege.edu

North Platte Public School North Platte Larry Young lyoung@nppsd.org

Ogallala Public School Ogallala Ruth Messner ruthmessner@opsd.org

Omaha Public Schools Omaha Tammy Yarmon Tammy.Yarmon@ops.org

O'Neill Public Schools O'Neill Chris Bosn chrisbosn@oneillschools.org

Overton Public School Overton Brenda Buchholz brenda.buchholz@overtoneagles.org

Papillion-La Vista School Papillion Sue Sucha ssucha@paplv.org

Ralston Public Schools Ralston Judy Kyle judy_kyle@ralstonschools.org

Salvation Army Omaha Don Winkler Don)_Winkler@usc.salvationarmy.org

Salvation Army - North Platte North Platte Karissa Spiehs karissa_spiehs@usc.salvationarmy.org

Santee Community School Niobrara Kristy Mackeprang kmack@esu1.org

Schuyler Community Schools Schuyler Jeff Andel jeff.andel@schuylercommunityschools.org

Scottsbluff Public Schools Scottsbluff Linda Swartzkopf lswartzkopf@sbps.net

Sidney Public Schools Sidney Cindy Curtis Cindy.curtis@raidermail.org

South Sioux City School District #11 South Sioux City Mike Penne mike.penne@ssccardinals.org

Stanton Community Schools Stanton Jeanette Davidson jdavidson@esu8.org

The Salvation Army Grand Island Ann Mealy ann_mealy@usc.salvationarmy.org

Umo 'ho' Nation Public School Macy Donna Blackbird dblackbird@esu1.org

UNL - Education Talent Search Lincoln Dion Gaston dgaston2@unl.edu

UNL - Upward Bound Lincoln Joan Mendoza-Gorham jmendoza-gorham1@unl.edu

UNL -Upward Bound Math/Science Lincoln Joan Mendoza-Gorham jmendoza-gorham1@unl.edu

Walthill Public School Walthill Diane Jasa djasa@walthillschool.org

Westside Community  Schools Omaha Jackie Cambridge cambridge.jacklyn@westside66.net

Winnebago Tribe of NE Winnebago Mary Kelsey mary.kelsey@winnebagotribe.com

York Public Schools York Mitch Novak mitch@lunchtimesolutions.com

YWCA of Adams County Hastings Maddie Thurston mthurston@hastings.edu



Telephone

(308) 762-3079

(308) 935-1121

(402) 274-4328 x5

(308) 586-1211

(402) 223-1536

(402) 293-5032

(308) 872-6821

(877) 800-2267 x706

(308) 627-3998

(308) 432-6390

(402) 563-7000

(308) 784-2739

(402) 826-5855 x7886

(402) 729-6119

(402) 245-3828

(402) 905-4832

(402) 727-3110

(308) 772-3242 x3022

(308) 468-6546 x200

(308) 282-0894 x30

(308) 385-5900 x1174

(402) 772-2171

(402) 461-7501

(308) 638-4434

(402) 451-0482

(402) 335-3320

(308) 698-8160

(308) 235-4786

(308) 324-1203

(402) 475-3220

(402) 441-3889

(402) 454-3336 x207

(402) 457-2649



(402) 715-1437

(308) 783-1232

(308) 832-2440

(308) 623-1945

(308) 247-3414 x114

(308) 384-1234

(402) 873-6033

(402) 354-6523

(308) 696-3336

(308) 284-4060

(402) 557-2225

(402) 336-3775

(308) 987-2424 x121

(402) 537-6256

(402) 898-3450

(402) 898-5864

(308) 532-2038

(402) 857-2741 x4004

(402) 352-5514 x814

(308) 635-6207

(308) 254-2508

(402) 494-8429

(402) 439-2233 x1203

(308) 382-4855 x802

(402) 837-5344

(402) 472-8995

(402) 472-8887

(402) 472-8882

(402) 846-5432 x100

(402) 452-3303

(402) 878-3187 x114

(402) 362-6655 x2

(402) 462-8821


